
 
IN THE UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT 

NORTHERN DISTRICT OF GEORGIA 
NEWNAN DIVISION 

 
IN RE: 
 
AFH AIR PROS, LLC 
 
 Debtor, 

 
 CHAPTER 11 
 
 CASE NO.  24-10356-PMB 
             
           Jointly Administered 
 

  
  
  

 
 

NOTICE OF APPEARANCE 
AND REQUEST FOR NOTICES 

 
 

PLEASE TAKE NOTICE that pursuant to Bankruptcy Rule 9101(b), Evan M. 

Altman, Esq., hereby enters his appearance in these proceedings on behalf of creditor, OKG 

GROUP INC., f/k/a CM HEATING INC. with reference to the Chapter 11 Bankruptcy 

proceedings and further requests service of papers pursuant to Bankruptcy Rules 2002 and 

3017(a) and requests that the Clerk of the court place the undersigned counsel on the Master 

Service List in this case and that all counsel of record provide the undersigned counsel with 

copies of all notices, pleadings and other filings made in the above-captioned matter 

including, without limitation, notices of any application, complaint, demand,  hearing, notice, 

order, pleadings or request, formal or informal, whether transmitted or conveyed by mail, 

telephone or otherwise.  The Clerk and all counsel of record are requested to direct all 

written or telephone correspondence to the undersigned counsel at the address or telephone 
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number set forth below. 

 
Evan M. Altman, Esq. 
Northridge 400 
8325 Dunwoody Place 
Building Two 
Atlanta, Georgia  30350 
(770) 394-6466 
Evan.altman@laslawgroup.com 

 
 
 

This 14th  day of April, 2025. 
 
 
 

/s/ Evan M. Altman 
Evan M. Altman 
Georgia Bar No. 014066 
Attorney for  
OKG Group, Inc.  

Northridge 400 
8325 Dunwoody Place 
Building Two 
Atlanta, Georgia  30350 
(770) 394-6466 
Evan.altman@laslawgroup.com 
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

 
         I, the undersigned, certify that I am over the age of 18 and on this date, I filed and 

served a copy of the above Notice of Appearance on the parties listed in Exhibit A, by 

using the Bankruptcy Court’s Electronic Case Filing program which sends a notice of the 

above-listed document and an accompanying link to the document to the parties who 

have appeared in this case under the Bankruptcy Court’s Electronic Case Filing program. 

 
This 14th day of April, 2025 

 
 
 

/s/ Evan M. Altman 
Evan M. Altman 
Georgia Bar No. 014066 
Attorney for  
OKG Group, Inc.  

 
Northridge 400 
8325 Dunwoody Place 
Building Two 
Atlanta, Georgia  30350 
(770) 394-6466 
Evan.altman@laslawgroup.com 
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                                     Exhibit A  
 
 
Jonathan S. Adams jonathan.s.adams@usdoj.gov  
 
Danielle Barav-Johnson dahnibarav-johnson@eversheds-sutherland.com  
 
Jason B. Binford jbinford@krcl.com  
 
Heather D. Brown heather@hdbrownlaw.com  
 
Christopher K. Coleman christopher.coleman@kslaw.com;  
 
Jeff Dutson jdutson@kslaw.com 
 
 Ebba Gebisa ebba.gebisa@lw.com 
 
christopher.tarrant@lw.com; 
ebba-gebisa1560@ecf.pacerpro.com 
  
 
Tara L. Grundemeier Tara.Grundemeier@lgbs.com;  
 
Monica.Herrera@lgbs.com 
 
Houston_bankruptcy@lgbs.com  
 
David B. Kurzweil kurzweild@gtlaw.com,  
 
brattons@gtlaw.com 
 
 Office of the United States Trustee ustpregion21.at.ecf@usdoj.gov 
 
 Matthew Petrie petriem@gtlaw.com  
 
John Kendrick Turner john.turner@lgbs.com  
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David Wender davidwender@eversheds-sutherland.com 
 
 J. Robert Williamson rwilliamson@swlawfirm.com,  
 
centralstation@swlawfirm.com 
 
aray@swlawfirm.com;  
 
hkepner@swlawfirm.com 
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